Cassandra Maniak
cassandramaniak@hotmail.com

(734) 658-7447

Height: 57

Film & Television:

Trapped in a Room with a Zombie
Dead Bob Show

Student Loan Abuse

A Happy Ending (Writer's Block)
Becoming the Reaper

YMCA Safety Review

Theatre & Dance:

Trapped in a Room with a Zombie
What Does the Fox Say?

Dance Specialties Dance Recital
Les Miserables

Hairspray

Dance Specialties Dance Recital
Frosty Follies V

White Christmas

Little Shop of Horrors

Sleeping Beauty

Modeling:

Passport to Discovery

Rags to Riches Designer Boutique
Runway Show

Music:

Holiday Talent Show
University Band
Beauty and the Beast
Band-a-Rama

Training:

BFA Technical Theatre (Stage Management)
Lighting, Sound, Scenic, Costume, Prop Design

Stage Management Classes 1 & 2

Improv, Sight Reading, Script Analysis
Runway, Model, & Commercial Training
Concert & Symphonic Band (Flute & Piccolo)

Voice Training (Soprano & Alto)

Awards & Recognition:
Talent Scholarship
Financial Award

Blair Anderson Scholarship
Green Scholarship

4 Year Band Award

Choir & Band Varsity Letter
Spirit of DYPAC Award

Hair Color: Dirty Blonde

Host

Zombie #1

Student Interview

Movie Theatre Regular
Renee

Lifeguard / Guest in Distress

Host / Zombie

Lead Host

Vocalist

Factory Worker / Ensemble
Soloist / Ensemble

Tap, Ballet, Jazz & Hip Hop
“All Star” / Lead Alto Vocalist
Lead Dancer / Ensemble
Soloist / Ensemble

Soloist / Ensemble

Swimsuit & Runway Model
Formal Dress & Apparel Model
Model & Vocal Soloist

Guitar & Vocal Soloist
Flute

Flute

Vocal Soloist

Weight: 145Ibs

Associated Press

Dead Bob Show Recordings
Channel 4 News

Railway Colony Films
VernaJdune Entertainment
YMCA Staff Productions

EscapeRoomsLLC

Detroit Elementary Schools
Dance Specialties

River Raisin Center for the Arts
Southgate Anderson High School
Dance Specialties

DYPAC - Trenton Village Theatre
DYPAC - Trenton Village Theatre
Southgate Anderson High School
DYPAC - Trenton Village Theatre

Carnival Cruises - Barbizon
Rags to Riches
Barbizon

Hilberry Theatre

Wayne State University
Southgate Anderson High School
Southgate Anderson High School

Wayne State University
Wayne State University

Wayne State University

Wayne State University
Barbizon
Southgate Anderson High School

Kylee Nowicki

Wayne State University

Wayne State University

Wayne State University

Wayne State University

Southgate Anderson High School
Southgate Anderson High School
Downriver Youth Performing Arts Center

Equity Trained | First Aid/CPR Certified | Public Speaking, Theatre, Modeling, Commercial, Dance, Film, Television, Music,
Print & Theatre/Film Management Experience | Ability to Read Sheet Music | Voice: Alto & First Soprano | Flute & Guitar | Prezi, Microsoft Word, Powerpoint, Excel
& Vectorworks Trained | Communication Training | Basic Spanish Training | Recognizing & Responding To Autism Training

Additional resumes & resume material available upon request.

Eye Color: Brown

2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014-16
2015
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

2015
2015
2010

2013
2013
2012
2012

3 Years
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

4 Years
Completed


mailto:cassandramaniak@hotmail.com

