Cassandra Maniak

cassandramaniak@hotmail.com

(734) 658-7447

Height: 5'7" Hair	Height: 5'7" Hair Color: Dirty Blonde		t: 145lbs	Eye Color: Brow	Eye Color: Brown	
Film & Television:						
Trapped in a Room with a Zombie	Host		Associated	Press	2015	
Dead Bob Show	Zombie #1		Dead Bob S	how Recordings	2014	
Student Loan Abuse	Student Interview		Channel 4 N		2013	
A Happy Ending (Writer's Block)	Movie Theatre Regular		Railway Col	ony Films	2013	
Becoming the Reaper	Renee		VernaJune	Entertainment	2013	
YMCA Safety Review	Lifeguard / Guest in Distres	S	YMCA Staff	Productions	2013	
Theatre & Dance:						
Trapped in a Room with a Zombie	Host / Zombie		EscapeRoo		2014-16	
What Does the Fox Say?	Lead Host		Detroit Elen	entary Schools	2015	
Dance Specialties Dance Recital	Vocalist		Dance Spec	cialties	2013	
Les Miserables	Factory Worker / Ensemble	;	River Raisin	Center for the Arts	2012	
Hairspray	Soloist / Ensemble		Southgate A	Anderson High School	2011	
Dance Specialties Dance Recital	Tap, Ballet, Jazz & Hip Hop)	Dance Spec	cialties	2011	
Frosty Follies V	"All Star" / Lead Alto Vocali	st	DYPAC - Tr	enton Village Theatre	2011	
White Christmas	Lead Dancer / Ensemble		DYPAC - Tr	enton Village Theatre	2010	
Little Shop of Horrors	Soloist / Ensemble		Southgate A	Anderson High School	2010	
Sleeping Beauty	Soloist / Ensemble		DYPAC - Tr	enton Village Theatre	2010	
Modeling:						
Passport to Discovery	Swimsuit & Runway Model		Carnival Cru	uises - Barbizon	2015	
Rags to Riches Designer Boutique	Formal Dress & Apparel Me	odel	Rags to Ric	hes	2015	
Runway Show	Model & Vocal Soloist		Barbizon		2010	
Music:						
Holiday Talent Show	Guitar & Vocal Soloist		Hilberry The	atre	2013	
University Band	Flute		Wayne Stat	e University	2013	
Beauty and the Beast	Flute		Southgate A	Anderson High School	2012	
Band-a-Rama	Vocal Soloist		Southgate A	Anderson High School	2012	
Training:						
BFA Technical Theatre (Stage Management)		Wayne State University		3 Years		
Lighting, Sound, Scenic, Costume, Prop Design		Wayne State University		ity	Completed	
Stage Management Classes 1 & 2		Wayne State University		Completed		
Improv, Sight Reading, Script Analysis		Wayne State University		ity	Completed	
Runway, Model, & Commercial Training		Barbizon		Completed		
Concert & Symphonic Band (Flute & Piccolo)		Southgate Anderson High School		4 Years		
Voice Training (Soprano & Alto)		Kylee No	owicki		Completed	
Awards & Recognition:						
Talent Scholarship		Wayne S	State Univers	ity		
Financial Award	i v		Vayne State University			
Blair Anderson Scholarship			Wayne State University			
Green Scholarship		-	State Univers	-		
4 Year Band Award		-		High School		
Choir & Band Varsity Letter		-		High School		
Spirit of DYPAC Award		-		forming Arts Center		
-	aking Theatre Modeling Commercial Da			-		

Equity Trained | First Aid/CPR Certified | Public Speaking, Theatre, Modeling, Commercial, Dance, Film, Television, Music, Print & Theatre/Film Management Experience | Ability to Read Sheet Music | Voice: Alto & First Soprano | Flute & Guitar | Prezi, Microsoft Word, Powerpoint, Excel & Vectorworks Trained | Communication Training | Basic Spanish Training | Recognizing & Responding To Autism Training